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MSB - Mid Semester Break NT - Non Technical Modules Int. Pr. - Interim Project
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RW - Reading Week Pr -Project B - Buffer
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OP - Orientation Programme HW Pr. - Hardware Project

Faculty of Information Technology

University of Moratuwa

Academic Calendar 2023

B21

(21/22)

B22

(22/23)

B19 

(19/20)

B20

(20/21)

25/10/2023

Inauguration: 8th March

Orientation Programme

B19 Ind. 

Training Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Academic Calendar2023_v6


